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Home 
Room   

Email Teacher  Subjects Teaching  

PP1  grattorj@ccrce.ca  Rob Gratto  Pre-Primary Lead ECE Teacher  

PP2  blanchardtl@ccrce.ca Tracey Blanchard  Pre-Primary Lead ECE Teacher  

PA  Leblancmd2@ccrce.ca Melissa LeBlanc   Grade Primary  

PB  shawt@ccrce.ca  Tina Shaw  Grade Primary  

1A  boudreauga@ccrce.ca Grace Boudreau Grade 1 

1B  dykstran@ccrce.ca Nichole Dykstra  Grade 1 

1/2A  fieldcameronme@ccrce.ca Meggan Cameron  Grade 1/2  

2A  bonvieal@ccrce.ca Amanda Bonvie  Grade 2 

3A  archibaldjl@ccrce.ca  Jennifer Archibald Grade 3  

3B smithdk@ccrce.ca Dara Smith Grade 3 

4A  mackinnonla@ccrce.ca Lisa MacKinnon  Grade 4 

4/5A  vlasicam@ccrce.ca Angela Vlasic Grade 4/5, 8A HL 

5A  meadmd@ccrce.ca Mackenzie Mead  Grade 5 

5B  spearsra@ccrce.ca Robyn Spears  Grade 5, 7D HL   

6A  murraye@ccrce.ca  Evan Murray  
Grade 6A Math/Science 

Grade 7 - 8 Tech  

6B  capstickwa@ccrce.ca  Wanda Capstick Grade 6A/B ELA, 6A/B, 7D SS  

7A  Macdonaldkl2@ccrce.ca Kara MacDonald Grade 7ABD Math, 6B Math 

7B Hendersonb2@ccrce.ca Brae Henderson 
Grade 4-5 Core French, 8C Science 

8A Core French, 7C/8C DPS, SH  

7C  readjd@ccrce.ca Doug Read  Grade 7C/8C FLA, 8AB ELA, 7C HL 

7D  richardskd@ccrce.ca  Kayla MacGillivray Grade 7ABD, 7C/8C ELA 

8A  mackieft@ccrce.ca Faber Mackie 
Grade 7ABD 8ABDE Science,  

Instructional Lead 

8B  cheverieg@ccrce.ca Gabrielle Cheverie  
Grade P – 3 Art  

Gr. 8ABDE SS 7/8 Art   

8C  boudreaut@ccrce.ca Trevor Boudreau  
Grade 7C 8C Math   
Achievement Gap    

8D  treehc@ccrce.ca  Holly Tree  
Grade 8DE ELA,  

P-5A Music   

8E  powerka@ccrce.ca Kathleen Power Grade 8 ABDE Math  

  
scottr@ccrce.ca 

  
Rob Scott  

Grade 6A/B Core French, 7ABD 
Core French, 8BDE Core French,  

7C Science   
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Acting Principal – Kim Haslam – haslamka@ccrce.ca 
Vice Principal – Julie Robertson – robertsonj@ccrce.ca 
Acting Vice Principal – Chris Georgeson – georgesonck@ccrce.ca 
Administrative Assistant – Debbie – wilsondl@ccrce.ca 
Administrative Assistant –Jessica – roddickjl@ccrce.ca 
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  barronhv@ccrce.ca  Heidi Barron  
Grade 7/8 FMAT   8BDE HL,  

6A/B HL 6B Science  

  powerkj@ccrce.ca Kara Power  
Grade 3A, 3B, 4A, 4B, 5A, 5B PE, 

7ABCD PE, 7/8 FMAT  

  mackinnonjc@ccrce.ca Josh MacKinnon  
Grade 1A, 1/2A, 2A, 6AB,  

8ABCDE PE 

 fraserlc@ccrce.ca Lori Fraser PA, PB, 1B PE, 7A/B HL 

 mummeryj@ccrce.ca Jessica Mummery Gr. 3 – 5 Math Support02 

  cochranedr@ccrce.ca Deaven Cochrane Learning Center, LST  

LC  mombourquettemf@ccrce.ca 
Mark 

Mombourquette 
Learning Center   

  Whitelm3@ccrce.ca  Lloyd White 
5B, 6AB Music  

Grade 7 – 8 Music & Instrumental 
Band, 7A/B SS 

Resource  stevensont@ccrce.ca Tanya Stevenson  
Reading Recovery  

Grade Pr. – 8 Literacy ELS  

Resource  fraserjl@ccrce.ca Jill Fraser  Grade 7 and 8 Resource  

Resource  russelljl@ccrce.ca  Jennifer Russell   Grade Pr. – 3 Literacy  

Resource  roper-campbella@ccrce.ca Angie Campbell  
ELS, Gr. Pr./1 LST, Achievement 

Gap    

Resource  raynardpm@ccrce.  Paula Raynard  
Grade 2 – 8 LD  

Grade 4 – 6 Resource  

  bordenb@ccrce.ca Brandy Borden Social Emotional Learning  

 


